CABLE  MANAGEMENT
catalogue
Website: www.o-pf.com
Email: Anita@o-pf.com  kelly@o-pf.com
Rooms 05-15, 13A/F., South Tower, World
Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

DESCRIPTION
OPZ/JJ-CL series drawer type optic fiber terminal box can be applied in the branch connection of optic cable
termination, 19’’standard structure, rack mounted, available for the installation of  FC, SC, ST, LC adaptors.
Drawer structure, easy for operation.
OPZ/JJ –CL SERIES DRAWER TYPE OPTIC FIBER TERMINAL BOX
ORDER GUIDE
TYPE DIMENSION (MM) MAX CAPACITY (CORES) REMARK
OPZ/JJ-CL-SC12
430*300*1U
12 The case body is made from cold
rolled steel sheet, the surface use
technology of electrostatic spraying.
Available for installation of FC, SC, ST,
LC adaptors. We can install adaptors
for you.
OPZ/JJ-CL-FC24 24
OPZ/JJ-CL-2SC24 48
OPZ/JJ-CL-FC48 430*300*2U 48
PACKING INFORMATION
TYPE INNER CARTON
DIMENSION (MM)
INNER CARTON

Email: Anita@o-pf.com  kelly@o-pf.comTel:+86(755)83270814 / +86(755)23762920Website: www.o-pf.comOPF Technology Ltd
- 01 - - 01 -
OPZ/K SERIES OPTICAL FIBER TERMINAL
BOX
DESCRIPTION
OPZ/K series fiber terminal box can be applied in the straight through and branch connection of indoor optical
cables, available for the distribution and terminal connection of various optical fiber systems, fit for wall mounting,
inserting structure of cover and panel make it more convenient and flexible.
OPZ/K-FC12
OPZ/K-SC12
OPZ/K-ST12
OPZ/K-CQ12
OPZ/K SERIES OPTICAL FIBER TERMINAL BOX
ORDER GUIDE
TYPE DIMENSION(MM) MAX CAPACITY CORES REMARK
OPZ/K-FC12 315*140*60 12 The case body is made from cold rolled steel
sheet, and the surface uses the technique of
electrostatic spraying,12 outlets for adaptors,
available for FC, SC,ST.
OPZ/K-SC12 315*140*60 8
OPZ/K-ST12 315*140*60 12
OPZ/K-CQ12 315*140*60 12
The case body is made from cold rolled steel
sheet, and the surface uses the technique of
PACKING INFORMATION
MODEL INNER CARTON

RACK-MOUNTED SERIES FIBER OPTIC TERMINAL BOX
Email: Anita@o-pf.com  kelly@o-pf.comTel:+86(755)83270814 / +86(755)23762920Website: www.o-pf.comOPF Technology Ltd
- 01 - - 01 -
OPZ/JJ – ST24
OPZ/JJ – FC24
OPZ/JJ – FC48 OPZ/JJ – SC48OPZ/JJ – FC12
OPZ/JJ – SC24
OPZ/JJ SERIES RACK- MOUNTED  FIBER
TERMINAL BOX
DESCRIPTION
OPZ/JJ Series fiber terminal box can be applied in the branch connection of fiber termination, working as distribution
box,19’’standard structure, rack mounted, available for the installation of FC,SC,ST,LC adaptors.
OPZ/JJ SERIES RACK- MOUNTED  FIBER  TERMINAL BOX
ORDER GUIDE
TYPE DIMENSION(MM) MAX CAPACITY CORES REMARK
OPZ/JJ-SC12 480*250*1U 12
The body is made of cold rolled steel sheet,
with electrostatic spraying. We can install
adaptors for you, available for FC, ST, SC, LC
adaptors.
OPZ/JJ-SC24 480*250*1U 24
OPZ/JJ-SC48 480*250*2U 48
OPZ/JJ-FC12 480*250*1U 12
OPZ/JJ-FC24 480*250*1U 24
OPZ/JJ-FC48 480*250*2U 48
OPZ/JJ-ST12 480*250*1U 24
OPZ/JJ-ST24 480*250*1U 24
PACKING INFORMATION
TYPE INNER CARTON
DIMENSION (MM)
INNER CARTON

DESCRIPTION
OPZ/JJ-JCL series dummy drawer optical fiber terminal box can be applied in the branch connection of fiber
termination fiber cables, 19’’standard structure, rack mounted, available for the installation of  FC,SC,ST,LC
adaptors. Artistic appearance, easy for pasting signs.
OPZ/JJ –FCZ SERIES DUST PROOF COVER OPTIC
FIBER TERMINAL BOX
DESCRIPTION
OPZ/JJ-FCZ series dust proof cover optic fiber terminal box can be applied in the branch connection of optic
cable termination, suitable for rack dustproof installation, 19’’standard structure, rack mounted, available for the
rack installation of FC,SC,ST,LC adaptors. Dust proof and easy for operation.
OPZ/JJ-JCL-SC24
OPZ/JJ-JCL-FC24
OPZ/JJ-JCL-2SC12 OPZ/JJ-JCL-2SC24
ORDER GUIDE
TYPE DIMENSION(MM) MAX CAPACITY CORES REMARK
OPZ/JJ-JCL-SC24 430*300*1U 24
The body is made of cold rolled steel
sheet, available for FC, ST, SC, LC
adaptor. We can install adaptors for you.
OPZ/JJ-JCL-FC24 430*300*1U 24
OPZ/JJ-JCL-2SC12 430*300*1U 24
OPZ/JJ-JCL-2SC24 430*300*1U 48
PACKING INFORMATION
TYPE INNER CARTON